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Replacement of Thomas Basin Finger
Floats

Total

 510  L Street, Suite  410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$1,756,305.00

$0.00

($27,648.00)

$0.00

$900,000.00

New Funding
Other Contributors Other Contributors Denali Commission 

($16,047.00)
$0.00

334 Front St
Ketchikan, AK 99901-6431

Prior Period Funding

October 1, 2010

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$900,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

KETCHIKAN, CITY OF

$0.00
($16,047.00)

90.100

09/14/2011

$900,000.00

AWARD CLOSEOUT AND DE-OBLIGATION OF FUNDING

This amendment is to programmatically and financially close out this award. The award came in under budget and funding in
the amount of $27,648 Denali Commission funding and $16,047 City of Ketchikan match is reduced on this award for close
out.

(907) 225-3111

City of Ketchikan

Mr. Joel Neimeyer

August 1, 2012

Ms. Jennifer Price

95670000

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code 

Electronically Signed

Total

09/13/2011
Federal Co-Chair

through 

926000082

($27,648.00)
Denali Commission 

$0.00

$0.00

$900,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$883,953.00
$0.00

076660752

$0.00
$872,352.00


